Model

Power (heat flow)

Fan performance

Max. air stream range
Noise level

Max. fluid temperature
Power supply
Electricity consumption
The power consumption of the
Width

The length of the
Height

Weight with water

Net price/gross price

€3 DELTAFAN

W cenie konsola montazowa

oraz regulator obrotéw z termostatem.

NWP L2
50,4 kW*
3800 m3/h
21,5m

79,2 dB(A)**
120 °C
230V/50Hz
340 W

1,5A

650 mm
355 mm
445 mm
18,2 kg
2,230.00 zt/2,742.90 zt
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